
 

01.25.2023 RLS 

 

Important Dates and Events for Summer 2023 

Subject to revision 

Summer Session June 19-July 7, 2023 Online Instruction  

On-Site Instruction July 10-July 28, 2023 

Commencement Saturday, July 29, 2023 - 2:00 to 4:00 pm 
 

Monday, April 3  Summer Registration Opens 
 

Monday, June 19  Virtual Opening Convocation—8:00 am Central Time 

    First day of classes online beginning at 9:00 am 
 

Tuesday, July 4  No Classes for Independence Day Celebrations 
 

Friday, July 7   Online Session Ends 

 

On-Site Dates 

 

Monday, July 10 On-Site Instruction begins 
 

Wednesday, July 12 Welcome reception  

6:00-8:00 pm 
 

Thursday, July 13  Alyson Bauman Lecture Demonstration   7:00 pm Q120 
 

Tuesday, July 18  Isaih Brown Lecture Demonstration         6:00 pm Q120 

  

Thursday, July 20 Concert in the Park hosted by Lakeside Bank 

(Tentative) Clarke House Concert  6:00-8:00 pm 

 6:30 Drum Circle for family, friends, and kids 

7:00 Band and Jazz Band Performances  
 

Saturday, July 22 Cohort Reviews 1:00-4:00 pm 
 

Sunday, July 23 Applied Studios Recital    3:00 pm Q120 
 

Sunday, July 23 Riley Carter Lecture Demonstration  6:00 pm Q120 
 

Monday, July 24 Jason Mann Lecture Demonstration  6:00 pm Q120 
 

Wednesday, July 26 Poster Session 6:00-7:30 pm in Q120 
 

Thursday, July 27 Ensembles Concert 7:00-8:30 pm in Q120 

 Collegiate Chorale, String Orchestra, and Concert Choir 

performances. 
 

Friday, July 28 On-Site Instruction ends 

 

Saturday, July 29 NOTE: Commencement Ceremony is Mandatory for all 

students, whether graduating or continuing.  Commencement 

Rehearsal begins at 10:00 am  

    with Graduate Picture in the Rotunda. 

    Concert and Logistical Rehearsal begins at 10:45 

Commencement Ceremony - 2:00 pm  

 

Friday, August 4  Grades due by 5:00 pm 
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